Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rayan Robinson - (1168301) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.16
1:21.28
1:21.39
1:24.06
1:27.03
1:30.65
1:34.78
1:34.89
1:36.68
1:38.10
1:41.30
1:44.86
1:45.76
1:46.16
1:46.18
1:47.07

1:47.85
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Date

27/10119
23/11/19
14/09/19
08/09/19
09/09/18
21/01/18
25/11/117
18/11/17
13/05/17
10/09/17
22/01/117
11/09/16
19/11/16
06/09/15
06/02/16
28/11/15
05/09/15

Date

23/1119
27/10119
14/09/19
08/09/19
09/09/18
21/01/18

Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019

ND Age Group Meet 2019

UoAPS Club Championships 2019

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019
Cults Challenge Trophy

Carnegie Graded Meet

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Cults Club Championships 2017

Ythan Annual Meet

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
Carnegie Graded Meet

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016
Cults Otters Club Championships

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy

PASC Graded Age Group Meet

Cult Otters Club Championships

Bridge of Don September Splash 2015

Meet

ND Age Group Meet 2019

Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019
UoAPS Club Championships 2019

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019
Cults Challenge Trophy

Carnegie Graded Meet

Venue

Michael Woods
Inverness
Aberdeen
Cults
Aberdeen
Dunfermline
Inverness
Aberdeen
Ellon
Aberdeen
Dunfermline
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Peterhead
Aberdeen

Bridge of Don

Venue

Inverness
Michael Woods
Aberdeen

Cults
Aberdeen

Dunfermline
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Club Swam Under Level

UoAPS 2
Cults Otters 2
UoAPS 2
Cults Otters 2
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Cults Otters 2
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Club Swam Under Level

Cults Otters 2
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1:34.78 198 F 25/11/17  ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Cults Otters 2
1:34.89 197 F 18/11/17 Cults Club Championships 2017 Aberdeen Cults Otters 2
1:38.10 178 F 10/09/17 Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017 Aberdeen Cults Otters 2
1:36.68 186 F 13/05/17  Ythan Annual Meet Ellon Cults Otters 2
1:41.30 162 F 22/01/17  Carnegie Graded Meet Dunfermline Cults Otters 2
1:45.76 142 F 19/11/16  Cults Otters Club Championships Aberdeen Cults Otters 2
1:44.86 146 F 11/09/16  Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016 Aberdeen Cults Otters 2
1:46.18 141 F 06/02/16 PASC Graded Age Group Meet Peterhead Cults Otters 2
1:47.07 137 F 28/11/15 Cult Otters Club Championships Aberdeen Cults Otters 2
1:46.16 141 F 06/09/15 Cults Otters Challenge Trophy Aberdeen Cults Otters 2
1:47.85 134 F 05/09/15  Bridge of Don September Splash 2015 Bridge of Don Cults Otters 2
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